
Trasa 27 ROBOCZE

Oborniki, Dworzec Autobusowy 05:50 07:00 11:00 15:00 16:30

00:01 Oborniki, Dworzec PKP Miasto 05:51 07:01 11:01 15:01 16:31

00:04 Oborniki, Dom Kultury 05:55 07:05 11:05 15:05 16:35

00:02 Oborniki, Szamotulska 05:57 07:07 11:07 15:07 16:37

00:03 Uścikowo I 06:00 07:10 11:10 15:10 16:40

00:02 Uścikowo II 06:02 07:12 11:12 15:12 16:42

00:01 Chrustowo 06:03 07:13 11:13 15:13 16:43

00:02 Urbanie 06:05 07:15 11:15 15:15 16:45

00:02 Popówko 06:07 07:17 11:17 15:17 16:47

00:03 Osowo Nowe 06:10 07:20 11:20 15:20 16:50

00:02 Ludwikowo 06:12 07:22 11:22 15:22 16:52

00:05 Szamotuły 06:17 07:27 11:27 15:27 16:57

00:27

Szamotuły 06:20 07:30 11:30 15:30 17:00

00:06 Ludwikowo 06:26 07:36 11:36 15:36 17:06

00:02 Osowo Nowe 06:28 07:38 11:38 15:38 17:08

00:02 Popówko 06:30 07:40 11:40 15:40 17:10

00:03 Urbanie 06:33 07:43 11:43 15:43 17:13

00:02 Chrustowo 06:35 07:45 11:45 15:45 17:15

00:02 Uścikowo II 06:37 07:47 11:47 15:47 17:17

00:01 Uścikowo I 06:38 07:48 11:48 15:48 17:18

00:05 Oborniki, Dom Kultury 06:43 07:53 11:53 15:53 17:23

00:04 Oborniki, Dworzec PKP Miasto 06:47 07:57 11:57 15:57 17:27

00:01 Oborniki, Dworzec Autobusowy 06:48 07:58 11:58 15:58 17:28

00:28


